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Gaston County

GaSton Cou nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 21-188

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Release and Refunds - $228.88; Overpayments - $22,389.59; VTS Refunds - $8,825.49; Grand
Total - $31,443.96)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for April 2021
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TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
APRIL 2021 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

JP Morgan Chase/Albemarle Corporation $228.88
TOTAL $228.88

APRIL 2021 OVERPAYMENTS

Alexander, Linda $287.57
Alexander, Samantha $259.03
Baucom, Deborah P $302.33
Belk, Neasha $199.48
Cannon, Chelsea $264.00
Carpenter, David $377.00
Carson, Michael J $444.08
Castle, Peggy $254.25
Cunningham, Darren S $170.75
Davenport, Holly $129.29
Dellinger, Cynthia $169.53
Eaker, Michael $143.28
Eaker, Michael $143.28
Eaker, Michael $171.53
Eaker, Nancy $171.53
Evans, Susan $980.33
Faile, Scott Austin $330.59
Giglio, Anthony $118.00
Gillespie, Kay $1,675.84
Gillespie, William $1,063.90
Glenn, Quinta $102.96
Harry Marsh Law $405.94
Herndon, Stephanie $178.90
Hopkins, Tommy Joe Sr $101.82
Hopper, Angela $160.42
Johnston, Allison and Hrod PA $159.19
Johnston, Trudy Black $514.70
Jordan, Vickie Gail $160.00
Koontz, Charly $105.52
Kossow, Karen G $272.00
Lereta $260.00
Littlejohn, David L $147.13
Maciel, Rafael $5,935.93
Mull, Serita $135.52
Pearson, Tara $129.85
Purser & Glenn $168.49
Reid, Robert Lee $146.10
Reid, Robert Lee $141.21
Rhyne, John L $300.00
Riley, Dwayne $114.92
Riley, Dwayne $115.64
Riley, Dwayne $115.64
Seate, Danny $198.24
Simmons-Williams, Tiffany $154.95
Sisney, Austin $151.70
Smith, Danny $934.07
Stone, Christopher $149.94
Tate, Ernestine, $433.69
Taylor, Kiley $101.42
Thyng, Scott D $407.00

Valentine, Teresa R $237.12



TAXPAYER NAME

APRIL 2021 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)
Vickers, John Franklin Jr

Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13

Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13

Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13

Welch, Thomas

TOTAL

APRIL 2021 VTS REFUNDS
Bailey, Woodrow James
Barnes, Natalie Lashone
Bess, Robert Daren
Bush, Tonya Michelle
Bush, Tonya Michelle
Calhoun, Thomas William
Camilli, Kenneth Ryan
Cloninger, Howard Lee Jr
Drumm, Derek Ryan

First Prpesbyterian Church of Gastonia, Inc
Florian, Daniel Hernan
Graham, Lisa Maira
Graham, Reginald Dupree
Greeson, Bryan David
Hawkins, Jason Daniel
Johnson, Joshua Ryan
Kaliam, Shirley Moran
Keenum, Richard Dale
Kinsler, Robert Eugene
Kirlin, David Russell
Kiser, Mark Alexander
Lee, Stephen Van Rensselaer
Munzell, Adrian Keith
Olensky, Dawne Angela
Patel, Lokeshkumar K
Pate, Narendra Vasudev
Peeler, Roger Allen
Peters, Darlene Marie
Peters, William Edgar llI
Pope, Emlie Crews
Renna, Michael Anthony
Robinson, Barbara Grove
Stafford, Tammy Rolland
Steven, Belton Kirt
Teague, Tracy ARP
Thomas, Jerry Lee
Thompson, Daniel Brett
Tomberlin, Gordon Ray
Tucker, Sally Ann
Weaver, Fredrick Olen Sr
Wruble, Bradley Alan
Young, Demetrius Angelo
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$131.31
$255.84
$354.63
$899.21
$453.00
$22,389.59

$457.44
$119.76
$101.91
$112.23
$133.42
$113.52
$121.81
$336.61
$183.96
$141.51
$457.41
$143.76
$100.46
$275.97
$200.46
$273.81
$129.93
$410.54
$148.76
$170.89
$228.25
$671.25
$334.86
$122.15
$103.04
$221.60
$133.12
$258.96
$195.62
$121.77
$191.86
$132.06
$114.68
$126.70
$108.02
$154.43
$157.05
$366.28
$152.85
$275.40
$284.36
$237.02
$8,825.49

$31,443.96



