

Gaston County

Gaston County Board of Commissioners www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 21-188

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax Refunds be Made. (*Release and Refunds - \$228.88; Overpayments - \$22,389.59; VTS Refunds - \$8,825.49; Grand Total - \$31,443.96*)

STAFF CONTACT

Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS

Tax Refunds Listing for April 2021

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of action taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows:									
NO.	DATE	M1	M2	CBrown	AFraley	BHovis	KJohnson		> TPhilipeck CRWorley Vote
2021-162 DISTRIBU		СВ	RW	A	Α	A	A	A	AB A U

Same A. S.

TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
APRIL 2021 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
JP Morgan Chase/Albemarle Corporation	\$228.88
TOTAL	\$228.88
APRIL 2021 OVERPAYMENTS	
Alexander, Linda	\$287.57
Alexander, Samantha	\$259.03
Baucom, Deborah P	\$302.33
Belk, Neasha	\$199.48
Cannon, Chelsea	\$264.00
Carpenter, David	\$377.00
Carson, Michael J	\$444.08
Castle, Peggy	\$254.25
Cunningham, Darren S	\$170.75
Davenport, Holly	\$129.29
Dellinger, Cynthia	\$169.53
Eaker, Michael	\$143.28
Eaker, Michael	\$143.28 \$474.53
Eaker, Michael	\$171.53 \$171.53
Eaker, Nancy Evans, Susan	\$171.53 \$980.33
Faile, Scott Austin	\$330.59
Giglio, Anthony	\$118.00
Gillespie, Kay	\$1,675.84
Gillespie, William	\$1,063.90
Glenn, Quinta	\$102.96
Harry Marsh Law	\$405.94
Herndon, Stephanie	\$178.90
Hopkins, Tommy Joe Sr	\$101.82
Hopper, Angela	\$160.42
Johnston, Allison and Hrod PA	\$159.19
Johnston, Trudy Black	\$514.70
Jordan, Vickie Gail	\$160.00
Koontz, Charly	\$105.52 \$272.00
Kossow, Karen G Lereta	\$260.00
Littlejohn, David L	\$147.13
Maciel, Rafael	\$5,935.93
Mull, Serita	\$135.52
Pearson, Tara	\$129.85
Purser & Glenn	\$168.49
Reid, Robert Lee	\$146.10
Reid, Robert Lee	\$141.21
Rhyne, John L	\$300.00
Riley, Dwayne	\$114.92
Riley, Dwayne	\$115.64
Riley, Dwayne	\$115.64
Seate, Danny Simmons Milliams, Tiffany	\$198.24 \$154.05
Simmons-Williams, Tiffany Sisney, Austin	\$154.95 \$151.70
Smith, Danny	\$131.70 \$934.07
Stone, Christopher	\$934.07 \$149.94
Tate, Ernestine,	\$433.69
Taylor, Kiley	\$101.42
Thyng, Scott D	\$407.00
Valentine, Teresa R	\$237.12
	•

TAXPAYER NAME

TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
	AMOON
APRIL 2021 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)	
Vickers, John Franklin Jr	\$131.31
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13	\$255.84
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13	\$354.63
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13	\$899.21
Welch, Thomas	\$453.00
TOTAL	\$22,389.59
APRIL 2021 VTS REFUNDS	
Bailey, Woodrow James	\$457.44
Barnes, Natalie Lashone	\$119.76
Bess, Robert Daren	\$101.91
Bush, Tonya Michelle	\$112.23
Bush, Tonya Michelle	\$133.42
Calhoun, Thomas William	\$113.52
Camilli, Kenneth Ryan	\$121.81
Cloninger, Howard Lee Jr	\$336.61
Drumm, Derek Ryan	\$183.96
First Prpesbyterian Church of Gastonia, Inc	\$141.51
Florian, Daniel Hernan	\$457.41
Graham, Lisa Maira	\$143.76
Graham, Reginald Dupree	\$100.46 \$275.07
Greeson, Bryan David	\$275.97 \$200.46
Hawkins, Jason Daniel Johnson, Joshua Ryan	\$200.46 \$273.81
Kaliam, Shirley Moran	\$129.93
Keenum, Richard Dale	\$410.54
Kinsler, Robert Eugene	\$148.76
Kirlin, David Russell	\$170.89
Kiser, Mark Alexander	\$228.25
Lee, Stephen Van Rensselaer	\$671.25
Munzell, Adrian Keith	\$334.86
Olensky, Dawne Angela	\$122.15
Patel, Lokeshkumar K	\$103.04
Pate, Narendra Vasudev	\$221.60
Peeler, Roger Allen	\$133.12
Peters, Darlene Marie	\$258.96
Peters, William Edgar III	\$195.62
Pope, Emlie Crews	\$121.77
Renna, Michael Anthony	\$191.86
Robinson, Barbara Grove	\$132.06
Stafford, Tammy Rolland	\$114.68
Steven, Belton Kirt	\$126.70 \$108.03
Teague, Tracy ARP	\$108.02 \$154.43
Thomas, Jerry Lee Thompson, Daniel Brett	\$154.45 \$157.05
Tomberlin, Gordon Ray	\$366.28
Tucker, Sally Ann	\$152.85
Weaver, Fredrick Olen Sr	\$275.40
Wruble, Bradley Alan	\$284.36
Young, Demetrius Angelo	\$237.02
TOTAL	\$8,825.49
GRAND TOTAL	\$31,443.96